Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice 11/3
11
� Ordering code system, type RF
HV 3 A 2–600 A �
Disconnecting
switch
Rated voltage

Disconnecting switches
V and RF-type
� Ordering code system, type V
HV 3 V – 200
Disconnecting switch
Rated voltage
3: 7.2kV
7: 12/24kV
No. of poles
V: 1 pole
L: 1 pole, type VS
W: 3 pole
Rated current
200: 200A
400: 400A
600: 600A
12X: 1200A
Aux. switch
Blank: Not provided
W: Provided
Specify the contact
arrangement,
W=2A2B: 2NO+2NC
W=3A3B: 3NO+3NC
W=4A4B: 4NO+4NC
W=6A6B: 6NO+6NC
Connection
F-F: A
B-B: B
B-F: D
F-B: C
V-6
139±5
272±7
6 25
6
187±5
60
12
12
22
1±
5
ø27
For stick
operation
2-ø11
Mounting
hole
2-ø11
35
175±5
154±5
278±7 72
6 35
Mounting
hole